Response of Agricultural Production and Land Use
to Climate Change

Background on PNNL Agriculture and Land-
Use Model (AgLU)

Demand for food
Land Use Decision

Sensitivity on Global Crop Yields
EPIC and BIOME simulations for United States

Food Consumption by AgLU Region

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000

United States
Canada

OECD Europe
Japan

Australia and New Zealand
Former Soviet Union

China and Centrally Planned Asia
Middle East

Africa
Latin America

Other Asia
Eastern Europe

Korea
India

kcal per person per day

Crops Processed Crops Animal Products

Joint Global Change Research Institute
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory and University of Maryland

AgLU Land Allocation

unmanaged pasture forest

food coarse
crops

biomass
grains grains crops

other
crops

oil

Joint Global Change Research Institute
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory and University of Maryland

Calculation of Land Shares

∑
=

k
k

i
is λ

λ

π
π

1

1 Land share for land use i
is an increasing function
of profit rate (lambda is
positive).

( )iiii GPy −=π
Profit rate equals
average yield times
price received less
non-land cost of
production.

Growth in Global Average Crop Yields

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

1990 2005 2020 2035 2050 2065 2080 2095

yi
el

d
re

la
tiv

e
to

 1
99

0

Reference
Low Growth

Global Land Use Reference Scenario

Crop Land

Pasture

Managed Forest

Unmanaged Land

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1990 2005 2020 2035 2050 2065 2080 2095

bi
llio

n
he

ct
ar

es

Global Land Use: Reduced Growth in Crop Yields

Crop Land

Pasture

Managed Forest

Unmanaged Land

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1990 2005 2020 2035 2050 2065 2080 2095

bi
llio

n
he

ct
ar

es

Full-Out Corn Production (United States)

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
million hectares

tons per
hectare

All Land
Agricultural Land Only

Joint Global Change Research Institute
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory and University of Maryland

Global Sensitivity Analysis

Global Change in Crop Yields
+10% by 2080
Reference Growth Rate
-10% by 2080

Global Crop Production
Global Land Use for Crops

Global Crop Production in 2080

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Wheat and Rice Coarse Grains Oil Crops Misc. Crops

10
15

 k
ilo

ca
lo

rie
s

pe
r y

ea
r

10% yield decrease
Reference scenario
10% yield increase

Global Land Use for Crops in 2080

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

Wheat and Rice Coarse Grains Oil Crops Misc. Crops

m
illi

on
 h

ec
ta

re
s

10% yield decrease
Reference scenario
10% yield increase

Joint Global Change Research Institute
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory and University of Maryland

Impacts on Crop Yield